Landesliga 2 2018/19

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt - Spielerinnen

Platz Name Pins  Spiele Schnitt Hi-Game Club / Verein Land
1 Preussler, Jacqueline 4.101 27 151,89 201 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
2 Estevez, Corinne 3.430 23 149,13 221 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
3 Groth, Ruedee 2.972 20 148,60 172 BV Weil am Rhein e.V. SBA
4 |bert, Regina 3.591 25 143,64 170 BC Lord of the Pins SBA
5 Gohlsdorf, Heidi 715 5 143,00 156 BC Lord of the Pins SBA
6 Hansen, Nadine 708 5 141,60 164 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
7 Wille, Iris 696 5 139,20 165 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
8 Schiferstein, Olga 3.429 25 137,16 177 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
9 Weinel, Gabriele 377 3 125,67 148 BV Singen SBA

10 Kistler, Nicole 1.106 9 122,89 157 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
11 Kiefer, Jasmin 2.649 24 110,38 156 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
12 Kiefer, Elaine 206 2 103,00 115 BC WildDogs Waldshut SBA
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Name

Malenky, Mike
Calvagna, Salvatore
Jakob, Marc
Thamfald, Martin
Werner, Alexander
Keller, Dennis
Ketterer, Lorenz
Lompscher, J6rg
Kretschmer, Simon
Weinel, Rolf
Estevez, Rafael
Smuda, Christoph
Da Silva, Paulo
Schmolinski, Ralf
Arabatzis, Niko
Guth, Frank
Steinert, Gerhard
Pflug, Korbinian
Baur, Michael

De Santis, Claudio
Ziser, Daniel
Morath, Bernd
Zabler, Dietmar
Bruhn, Hardy
Mayer, Andreas
Barth, Sascha
Streblow, Jorg
Herrmann, Christian
Kunzer, Klaus
Estevez, Enrique
Schwab, Andreas
Meier, Udo
Schrader, Karsten

Pins
3.535
2.485
1.412
875
2.596
2.233
3.940
1.696
3.727
2.832
4.292
4.266
647
3.714
3.435
1.249
3.111
2.154
4.603
4.540
1.210
752
745
4.463
2.071
2.956
3.688
2.343
2.118
1.949
1.463
532
2.790

Spiele
19
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5
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23
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22
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26
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4
23
22

8
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30
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5

5
30
14
20
25
16
15
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4
21

Schnitt

186,05
177,50
176,50
175,00
173,07
171,77
171,30
169,60
169,41
166,59
165,08
164,08
161,75
161,48
156,14
156,13
155,55
153,86
153,43
151,33
151,25
150,40
149,00
148,77
147,93
147,80
147,52
146,44
141,20
139,21
133,00
133,00
132,86

Hi-Game
244
202
208
234
211
214
236
197
214
194
215
228
215
197
204
199
189
202
207
215
184
174
170
203
169
191
198
183
159
168
178
158
212
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Club / Verein

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BC Lord of the Pins
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BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
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BV Singen

BV Singen
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BV Singen

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
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SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
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